ASS. REC. E	REF. CSIMPA 1900 W 27 / BALIZI
Surveyr: Wevime From (Person Estimated (Admin Flug Qiang. ASSIGNMENT (Office) On): Jasmine Lok of MSIG Date/Time: 12/4/2019 16:45
To Inspect	Vehicle No: STM 6201E Insured: STQ 9914X
at Worksho	3007 Upi voad 1 to 1 to 2000 ADRION
Sum Insured	Excess:
Make of Ve (Client's Reco CA / REV	
Date/Time;	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Fahmott ()
	Finalize lump Sum \$2400/ (Red: 2146.53; 47%)
	4 days.

	,	
	•	
1 0		* •
		•
Date/Time File P	ass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	

1) 6 6 MPL : Final Report

Report Format: Lump(Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Resurvey No. of Trip: Add Fee: : Site Insp

Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$ Weekend (\$

190 Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS, SI Photos Others 10

TOTAL

160

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	10 Apr 2019		12 Apr 2019 16:45 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
j.	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	LIM JIAK	WOON, ID: S14	60526F, Tel: +	659827018	7, Email: LJIAK	W@YAHC	O.COM		
Main Claimant:	LIM SEN	CHYE (LIN SHE	NGCAI), ID: S	57321497A					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJN620	1E			Date of Loss:	[121 M	2019 10:00 - :59 onths and 17 Day		eg Date (Man Yr
Claim Type:	TP / 590	218	10		Policy/Cover Note No.:	S29082 Coverage	450SMF (Comprei ge: 03/06/2018 -	nensive) 02/06/2019	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJQ9914	×			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$500.	00		
Repairer:	KAI MOT	OR TRADING (HO) BLK 3007 UBI	ROAD 1, #	01-440, 408701	Ubi - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:		urance (Singapo							
Adjuster:	13/04/2	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by 3	XING GU	O QIANG] [II	mm.Advice	e due
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	LIM JIAK	WOON (57 / Femal	e) , NRIC: S14	160526F,	Tel: +659827018	7 Email:	LJIAKW@YAHOO.	сом	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	SURVEY A	GREE ON SJE - RE	Q TO ASSIGN L	K. LIABILIT	Y:DISPUTE, CON	TACT: MS	KYM 6747 4006.	ON WP.	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case M
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS⊡				View	All Search Tasks	Create Ne	w Task Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed (on Crea	ited On Don

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1497A
Vehicle No.:	SJN6201E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	06 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	3ZZ4868725
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106141264
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,990.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Feb 2009
First Registration Date:	23 Feb 2009
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$16,990.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	X V
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2024
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$12,864.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,124.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$12,124.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the chever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jun 2019

MNII19046095 / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/04/2019 12:30 SUBMITTED BY: Chen Jun Liang

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

09/04/2019 12:30

Date Of Accident

09/04/2019 10:30

Exact Location Of Accident

NUH ROUNDABOUT

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN6201F

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LIM SENG CHYE (LIN SHENGCAI)

NRIC No

S7321497A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-91339996

Alternative Phone No

Others-91339996

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE HIRE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5108362031

Cover Note Number

28/03/2019 -27/03/2020

Driver

Name of Driver

LIM SENG CHYE (LIN SHENGCAI)

NRIC No

S7321497A

Date Of Birth

19/06/1973

INDOOR

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

16/02/2009

Driving Experience

10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91339996

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-91339996

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 1 KAMPONG KAYU ROAD #07-06

Postcode

431001

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

nsured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

. -

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

Name:

: PASSENGER

Gender:

: Male

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS DRIVING ALONG THE LEFT LANE OF NUH ROUNDABOUT. VEHICLE B WAS ON THE RIGHT LANE. I WAS GOING STRAIGHT, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT ON MY RIGHT PORTION. VEHICLE B HAD TRIED TO EXIT OUT AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJQ9914X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

FRONT LEFT PORTION

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM JIAK WOON

NRIC/Passport Number

S1460526F

Contact Number

98270187

Address

BLK 109 HOUGANG AVE 1 #07-1006

Postcode

530109

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

Sketch Plan

Report Date: 9/4/2019	Start Time: 1:04 PM
Reporting Type	End Time:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawvers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/taw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonable required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

9/4/2019 12:47

9/4/2019 12:47

Pólicyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Chen JunLiang

NRIC/ Fin No: S990765

MY VEHICLE WAS DRIVING ALONG THE LEFT LANE OF NUH ROUNDABOUT. VEHICLE B WAS ON THE RIGHT LANE. I WAS GOING STRAIGHT, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT ON MY RIGHT PORTION. VEHICLE B HAD TRIED TO EXIT OUT AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

DECLARATION

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

9/4/2019 12:47

9/4/2019 12:47

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Chen JunLiang NRIC/ Fin No: S990765







凱摩哆服務

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701. TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7591 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: M90371531Y

專業服務:汽車意外保險陪償,拖車,汽車修理及維修服務,打嗎呷,噴漆。 Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

Date: 09/04/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Your Insured veh no: SJQ 9914 X

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

Dear Sir / Madam

LKK Adrian 9689 3735

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

(By Email Only)

MR053ZEE10614126Alandy 11

Estimate Cost Repair Bill To Toyota Corolla SJN 6201 E & SJQ 9914 X on 09/04/2019@10:30:00

Remore.

To Supply:-

1pc	Front door RH Devted		\$1,205.00 98
1pc	Front door w/strip RH		\$ 187.50
1pc	Front door protect RH 764		\$ 125.30
1pc	Front door protect mld RH		\$ 45.50
1pc	Front door inner lock RH Men		\$ 495.50 *. 0/2
1pc	Rear door RH Deutled	2666'60	\$1,205.00
1pc	Rear door w/strip RH	.0000	\$ 187.50 - \$
1pc	Rear door protect RH	1221.52	\$ 125.30
1pc	Rear door protect mld RH		\$ 45.50
			\$3,622.10
	less	25%	\$ 905.53
			\$2,716.58

To dismanite & replace damage parts, panel beat where

To putty, apply primer & spray paint on the affecte portion.

1030 .

To check wiring functions.

To Itemove spasy tuff sente notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

80,00 30

total: 3029. ST Adrian him 1/2: 2.41c. 1/5 15/04/19.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	0 Apr 2019		12 Apr 2019 16:45 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,400 Edit Est			400.00 w Rpt		Report Cancel Case		Survey
м	ain	Re	eference	C	aim Deta	ils		Document	s		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	oy insurer]			
insured:	LIM JIAK	WOON, ID: S14	60526F, Tel: +65	98270187,	Email: L	JIAKV	V@YAHOO.C	ОМ			
Main Claimant:	LIM SENG	CHYE (LIN SHE	NGCAI), ID: S73	321497A							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJN6201E Date of					oss:		10:00 - :59 ns and 17 Days F	rom LTA Re	g Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 590	218			Policy/Co Note No.			SMF (Compreher 03/06/2018 - 02/			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJQ9914)	c			Policy No (Claiman						
					Excess:		S\$500.00				
Repairer:	KAI MOTO	OR TRADING (HO	2) BLK 3007 UBI RC	DAD 1, #01-	440, 408	701 U	bi - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:			re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)				- 17				2550]
Adjuster:	13/04/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Imn	n.Advice	due	
Driver/Custo		100N (F7 (F-	e), NRIC: S1460	526F, Tel:	+659827	0187	Email: LJIA	KW@YAHOO.COM	4		
dian (Insured):	LIM JIAK V	VOON (57 / Femal	-2.								
(Insured): Adj Asg.			Q TO ASSIGN LKK.	LIABILITY: C	ISPUTE.	CONT	ACT: MS KYI	M 6747 4006. ON	I WP.		
(Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks:		GREE ON SJE - RE		LIABILITY: C	ISPUTE.	CONT	ACT: MS KYI			ompose	Case Mai
(Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATI	SURVEY A	GREE ON SJE - RE		LIABILITY:	ISPUTE.	CONT	ACT: MS KYI			ompose	Case Mai
(Insured); Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATI There are no	SURVEY A	GREE ON SJE - RECEIVED		LIABILITY:	DISPUTE.			Vie			Case Mai

Claim Documents

*SJN6201E (590218)

[SJQ9914X]

TP

LIM SENG CHYE (LIN SHENGCAI)

Apr 9 2019 10:00AM

[LIM JIAK WOON]

KAI MOTOR TRADING

U	oload Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/04/19 11:17	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SJQ9914X, Claimant: LIM JIAK WOON	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
2	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	31/05/19 15:54	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
14	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	31/05/19 15:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per p		V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/04/19 11:18	SJN6201E E-FILE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	12/04/19 11:51	SURVEY AGREE ON SJE - REQ TO ASSIGN LKK	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

	^
	~
_	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Show Remarks To:
Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19006627/AGTD3E2

Date:

07/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

S29082450SMF

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJN6201E

Insured Vehicle No:

SJQ9914X

Date of Loss:

09/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 590218

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJN6201E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

3ZZ4868725

0 km

MR053ZEE106141264

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1598 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

23/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,716.57	1,999.95	716.62	26.38
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,830.00	1,030.00	800.00	43.72
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	716.62 0.00 800.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,546.57	3,029.95	1,516.62	33.36
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,400.00		
(S\$)	4,546.57	2,400.00	2,146.57	47.21
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	318.26	168.00	150.26	47.21
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,864.83	2,568.00	2,296.83	47.21

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/04/2019

Date Inspected:

15/04/2019 Inspected At: KAI MOTOR TRADING (HQ) BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1, #01-440

Singapore 408701

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Jun 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJN6201E)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT DOOR RH	Dented	1,205.00 FL	*987.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT DOOR W/STRIP RH	Necessary	187.50 FL	*187.50 FL
3	1		*FRONT DOOR PROTECT RH	Deformed	125.30 FL	*125.30 FL
4	1		*FRONT DOOR PROTECT MLD RH	Necessary	45.50 FL	*45.50 FL
5	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH	Not Necessary	495.50 FL	*- FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Dented	1,205.00 FL	*963.00 FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR W/STRIP RH	Necessary	187.50 FL	*187.50 FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECT RH	Deformed	125.30 FL	*125.30 FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECT MLD RH	Necessary	45.50 FL	*45.50 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.	I Manager of the Control of the Cont		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,622.10	2,666.60
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	905.53	666.65
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,716.57	1,999.95

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS, PANEL BEAT WHERE NECESSARY	New	780.00	400.00
2	TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTE PORTION	New	850.00	600.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS	New	80.00	30.00
4	TO REMOVE SPARY TUFF COST	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,830.00	1,030.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >